
Quality Rosettes TREC GB Winter Series Results Summary

MA length: 150

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 

Class: Rider Horse TREC GB Grand Total Position MA PTV
Open Susie Ford Prince R23-00294 93 1 15 78

Helen Brophy Emma B22-00429 84 2 15 69
Gizzy Miller Mo Star Priggle B23-01252 81 3 17 64

Open Intermediate Gizzy Miller Mo Star Priggle B23-01252 105.5 1 14.5 91
Helen Brophy Emma B22-00429 98 2 15 83
Lydia Thomas Just For Me B23-01716 78.5 3 5.5 73
Susie Ford Prince R23-00294 73.5 4 17.5 56
Jenny Plastow Neston Grace B23-00177 E E 21.5 E

Intermediate Jenny Plastow Neston Grace B23-00177 95 1 21 74
Joanna Cox Bouncer 44-23/24 TSW 94.5 2 18.5 76
Lydia Thomas Just For Me B23-01716 80 3 6 74
Erica Taylor Guinness B22-01881 69.5 4 6.5 63
Hattie Abretti Hepste Stannis B23-01470 44 5 10 34
Diane Milner Badgers Lad B23-01827 E E 15 E

Novice Horse Joanna Cox Bouncer 44-23/24 TSW 106.5 1 19.5 87
Sylvia Paine Thomas the Tank 63-23/24 TSW 95 2 15 80
Diane Milner Badgers Lad B23-01827 94.5 3 13.5 81
Susan Martin Julius 4-23/24 TSW 85.5 4 15.5 70
Erica Taylor Guinness B22-01881 75 5 0 75
Jo Jenkinson PollyAnna B22-00987 70 6 6 64
Helen Margery Taylor 24-23/24 TSW 67 7 8 59
Rick Taylor Yogi 14-23/24 TSW 66.5 8 4.5 62
Zoe Margery Sunshine Carly 74-23/24 TSW 66 9 0 66
Sarah Goodwillie Trooper 58-23/24 TSW 61 10 1 60
Hattie Abretti Hepste Stannis B23-01470 61 11 15 46
Karen Hamer Beau 11-23/24 TSW 60 12 0 60
Kathryn Cresswell Paddy 33-23/24 TSW E E 0 E
Becky Jury RubyRed 3-23/24 TSW E E 7 E
Caroline Burrowson Charlie Brown R23-01910 E E 0 E
Ann Butler Indigo Rock n Roll 2-23/24 TSW E E 0 E

Newcomer Sylvia Paine Thomas the Tank 63-23/24 TSW 103 1 15 88
Ann Butler Indigo Rock n Roll 2-23/24 TSW 103 2 18 85
Kathryn Cresswell Paddy 33-23/24 TSW 83.5 3 5.5 78
Sarah Goodwillie Trooper 58-23/24 TSW 81 4 0 81
Susan Martin Julius 4-23/24 TSW 79.5 5 1.5 78
Rick Taylor Yogi 14-23/24 TSW 78 6 3 75
Caroline Burrowson Charlie Brown R23-01910 74 7 0 74
Helen Margery Taylor 24-23/24 TSW 73.5 8 2.5 71
Karen Hamer Beau 11-23/24 TSW 72 9 3 69
Jo Jenkinson PollyAnna B22-00987 72 10 8 64
Zoe Margery Sunshine Carly 74-23/24 TSW 70 11 0 70
Becky Jury RubyRed 3-23/24 TSW 67 12 9 58

MA calc

Cannington Arena TREC April 13/04/2024 Karen Butt



Quality Rosettes TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Newcomer

Cannington Arena TREC April 13/04/2024 Karen Butt

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

S Bend

Ticket Punch

Bridge

Bending

Corridor
Jump

Teardrop

Immobility

Led Corridor

M
ount

Deductions for circling
PTV 
TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 
TOTAL

GRAND 
TOTAL POSIT

IO
N

Canter t
im

e

W
alk tim

e

Sylvia Paine 63-23/24 TSW Thomas the Tank 9 10 9 7 7 10 7 10 10 9 88 15 0 15 103 1 0 0
Ann Butler 2-23/24 TSW Indigo Rock n Roll 6 10 10 7 10 8 4 10 10 10 85 15 3 18 103 2 0 0
Kathryn Cresswell 33-23/24 TSW Paddy 6 10 10 7 10 9 7 5 10 10 6 78 0 5.5 5.5 83.5 3 0 0
Sarah Goodwillie 58-23/24 TSW Trooper 5 10 10 7 7 7 7 10 10 8 81 0 0 0 81 4 0 0
Susan Martin 4-23/24 TSW Julius 5 6 10 7 10 10 7 5 10 8 78 0 1.5 1.5 79.5 5 0 0
Rick Taylor 14-23/24 TSW Yogi 0 6 9 7 7 7 10 10 10 9 75 0 3 3 78 6 0 0
Caroline Burrowson R23-01910 Charlie Brown 4 10 10 7 10 0 7 10 7 9 74 0 0 0 74 7 0 0
Helen Margery 24-23/24 TSW Taylor 2 10 5 10 10 8 7 4 10 5 71 1 1.5 2.5 73.5 8 0 0
Karen Hamer 11-23/24 TSW Beau 5 9 10 7 4 7 7 10 7 6 3 69 0 3 3 72 9 0 0
Jo Jenkinson B22-00987 PollyAnna 2 0 10 7 7 10 7 10 4 7 64 0 8 8 72 10 0 0
Zoe Margery 74-23/24 TSW Sunshine Carly 5 7 10 7 7 10 7 10 7 0 70 0 0 0 70 11 0 0
Becky Jury 3-23/24 TSW RubyRed 8 0 9 7 7 9 7 0 10 1 58 4.5 4.5 9 67 12 0 0



Quality Rosettes TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Novice Horse

Cannington Arena TREC April 13/04/2024 Karen Butt

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.
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Joanna Cox 44-23/24 TSW Bouncer 9 9 9 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 87 15 4.5 19.5 106.5 1 0 0
Sylvia Paine 63-23/24 TSW Thomas the Tank 8 9 8 7 7 5 7 10 10 9 80 15 0 15 95 2 0 0
Diane Milner B23-01827 Badgers Lad 10 3 0 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 81 11.5 2 13.5 94.5 3 0 0
Susan Martin 4-23/24 TSW Julius 3 4 0 10 7 9 7 10 10 10 70 15 0.5 15.5 85.5 4 0 0
Erica Taylor B22-01881 Guinness 8 10 0 10 7 5 10 10 8 7 75 0 0 0 75 5 0 0
Jo Jenkinson B22-00987 PollyAnna 0 10 7 10 4 9 4 0 10 10 64 0 6 6 70 6 0 0
Helen Margery 24-23/24 TSW Taylor 0 8 0 10 10 1 10 0 10 10 59 6 2 8 67 7 0 0
Rick Taylor 14-23/24 TSW Yogi 0 1 0 7 10 7 10 10 10 7 62 0 4.5 4.5 66.5 8 0 0
Zoe Margery 74-23/24 TSW Sunshine Carly 9 0 0 10 10 0 10 10 10 7 66 0 0 0 66 9 0 0
Sarah Goodwillie 58-23/24 TSW Trooper 1 0 5 7 7 5 7 10 10 8 0 60 0 1 1 61 10 0 0
Hattie Abretti B23-01470 Hepste Stannis 7 8 0 7 7 0 7 10 0 0 46 15 0 15 61 11 0 0
Karen Hamer 11-23/24 TSW Beau 2 8 0 7 7 2 7 10 10 7 0 60 0 0 0 60 12 0 0
Kathryn Cresswell 33-23/24 TSW Paddy 0 0 0 7 E 0 0 0 0 0 E 0 0 0 E E 0 0
Becky Jury 3-23/24 TSW RubyRed E 7 0 7 7 5 7 0 10 10 0 E 7 0 7 E E 0 0
Caroline Burrowson R23-01910 Charlie Brown 1 10 0 10 7 6 7 10 10 E E 0 0 0 E E 0 0
Ann Butler 2-23/24 TSW Indigo Rock n Roll E 10 7 10 7 0 10 10 10 7 0 E 0 0 0 E E 0 0



Quality Rosettes TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Intermediate

Cannington Arena TREC April 13/04/2024 Karen Butt

Please overtype the word obstacle with the obstacle name.
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Jenny Plastow B23-00177 Neston Grace 9 10 10 9 4 0 10 10 7 5 74 15 6 21 95 1 0 0
Joanna Cox 44-23/24 TSW Bouncer 8 9 0 5 10 10 10 10 10 4 76 15 3.5 18.5 94.5 2 0 0
Lydia Thomas B23-01716 Just For Me 7 6 10 0 7 7 10 7 10 10 74 0.5 5.5 6 80 3 0 0
Erica Taylor B22-01881 Guinness 9 8 10 0 7 10 10 2 7 0 63 0 6.5 6.5 69.5 4 0 0
Hattie Abretti B23-01470 Hepste Stannis 0 10 10 0 7 7 0 0 0 0 34 10 0 10 44 5 0 0
Diane Milner B23-01827 Badgers Lad 0 5 10 E 0 0 0 0 0 0 E 15 0 15 E E 0 0



Quality Rosettes TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Open Intermediate

Cannington Arena TREC April 13/04/2024 Karen Butt
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Gizzy Miller B23-01252 Mo Star Priggle 10 8 7 10 10 10 6 10 10 10 91 13 1.5 14.5 105.5 1
Helen Brophy B22-00429 Emma 4 10 7 10 2 10 10 10 10 10 83 15 0 15 98 2
Lydia Thomas B23-01716 Just For Me 0 10 7 10 2 7 10 10 7 10 73 0 5.5 5.5 78.5 3
Susie Ford R23-00294 Prince 4 10 7 0 2 7 6 0 10 10 56 15 2.5 17.5 73.5 4
Jenny Plastow B23-00177 Neston Grace 6 10 7 10 E 10 10 10 10 10 E 15 6.5 21.5 E E



Quality Rosettes TREC GB Winter Series Class summary

EVENT TITLE: DATE: ORGANISER: 
Class: Open

Cannington Arena TREC April 13/04/2024 Karen Butt
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Susie Ford R23-00294 Prince 0 10 8 10 10 10 10 0 10 10 78 15 0 15 93 1
Helen Brophy B22-00429 Emma 0 7 10 10 2 10 6 10 10 4 69 15 0 15 84 2
Gizzy Miller B23-01252 Mo Star Priggle 0 10 10 10 3 7 10 4 10 0 64 14.5 2.5 17 81 3


